



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 4479 of 2015

Mohan Pal Rawat

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : B.K. Tripathi, Dileep Kumar
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Govt. Advocate, K.P. Singh Kaushal,
Manoj Kumar Mishra

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

1. Learned counsel for the applicant submits that he has filed an application on 17.12.2024 but the same is not on record.
2. Office is directed to trace out the same and place it on record.
3. List on 04.12.2025.

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)

November 27, 2025

Israr