



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 4479 of 2015

Mohan Pal Rawat

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : B.K. Tripathi, Dileep Kumar
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Govt. Advocate, K.P. Singh Kaushal,
Manoj Kumar Mishra

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

As prayed, list on 16.12.2025.

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)

December 4, 2025

Akram